
NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221 N041L001 

County of Chenango S495 Exemption Impact Report DatelTime - 312712018 09:52:55 

Town of Guilford School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 
SWIS Code - 083200 Uniform Percentage 

1alized Total Assessed Value 54,801,617 

School District - 362202 Gil-Mt Upton School 

Exemption Exemption Stat1 Number of Total Equalized Value of 
Code Name Autl1 Exemptions Exemptions 

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPl) 5 183,100 

13870 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST RP1 4 271 ,200 

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RP1 5 317,800 

25130 NONPROFCORP-CHAR(CONSTPRO RP1 1 121 ,300 

25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RP1 1 8,900 

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RP1 4 17,100 

41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RP1 26 151 ,944 

41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RP1 26 259,555 

41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RP1 7 110,930 

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RP1 3 33,967 

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-1305 35 996, 181 

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RP1 6 223,300 

41834 ENHANCED STAR RP1 91 5, 198, 106 

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RP1 189 5,765,681 

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot RP1 5 75, 134 

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPlqqqq 1 12,241 

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8174 RP1 3 183,032 

47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RP1 2 110,130 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 414 14,039,601 

Total System Exemptions: 0 0 

Totals: 414 14,039,601 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. Th pt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 
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NYS - Real Property System 

County of Chenango 

Town of Norwich 
SWIS Code - 084200 

School District - 362202 Gil-Mt Upton School 

Exemption 
Code 

Exemption 
Name 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 

Total System Exemptions: 

Totals: 

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File 
S495 Exemption Impact Report 

School Detail Report 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 27,184 

Statutory 
Authority 

Number of 
Exemptions 

0 

0 

0 

RPS221N04/L001 
Date/Time - 3/27/2018 09:52:55 

Total Assessed Value 14,000 

Uniform Percentage 

Total Equalized Value of 
Exemptions 

0 

0 

0 

51 .50 

Percent of Value 
Exempted 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 
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NYS - Real Property System 

County of Chenango 

School District - 362202 Gil-Mt Upton School 

Exemption Exemption 
Code Name 

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY 

13870 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST 

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO 

25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO 

25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES 

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND 

41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB 

41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT 

41 140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI 

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 

41 800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41 834 ENHANCED STAR 

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 

41 864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot 

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling 

47460 FOREST LAND CERTDAFTER 8f74 

47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 

Total System Exemptions: 

Totals: 

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File 
S495 Exemption Impact Report 

School District Summary 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 54,828,801 

Statutory 
Authority 

RPTL 406(1) 

RPTL 410 

RPTL 420-a 

RPTL420-a 

RPTL 420-b 

RPTL446 

RPTL458-a 

RPTL458-a 

RPTL458-a 

RPTL483 

AG-MKTS L 305 

RPTL467 

RPTL425 

RPTL425 

RPTL425 

RPTL S499-qqqq 

RPTL480-a 

RPTL485-b 

Number of 
Exemptions 
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414 

RPS221N04/L001 
Date/Time - 3/27/2018 09:52:54 

Total Assessed Value 54,815,617 

Total Equalized Value 
of Exemptions 

183, 100 

271 ,200 

317,800 

121 ,300 

8,900 

17, 100 

151,944 

259,555 

110,930 

33,967 

996,181 

223,300 

5,198,106 

5,765,681 

75,134 

12,241 

183,032 

110,130 

14,039,601 

0 

14,039,601 

Percent of Value 
Exempted 
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25.61 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 
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